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Position

Branch Manager
Librarian Il
Library Specialist
Library Associate
Library Specialist
Library Specialist
Sub Library Assoc
Curator

Library Specialist
Library Specialist
Sub-Librarian Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Sub Library Specialist

Sub Library Specialist
Sub Library Specialist

Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library
Sonoma County Library

Sonoma County Library

Department
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg
Healdsburg

Total Wages

$89,563
$80,266
$43,749
$38,924
$34,501
$30,291
$24,775
$24,568
$18,949
$10,291

$1,645



